This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. ~ Page: 1

Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Table of Contents

0T o I oY R 20 = B Y 1§ (=] - 2



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website.  Page: 2

Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.

* Special order item

Adam Planter

Round Pots & Planters

Dimensions (in.)
Colour Capacity
Outside Inside

Skid/Case Pack

ADAM-10B

ADAM-9B

Arco Planter

Black 10" 10 93/4 91/2 9.16 L

Black 9" 9 83/4 9 7.57L

Dimensions (in.)
Colour Capacity
Outside Inside Height

1,854

2,438

Skid/Case Pack

ARCO-15B

ARCO-15P*

Black 15" 15 131/4 111/2 19.12L

Pewter 15" 15 131/2 111/2 19.12L

976

976



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website.
Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

ARCOTALL-13B

ARCOTALL-13P*

ARCOTALL-15B

ARCOTALL-15P*

Black

Pewter

Black

Pewter

13" TALL

13" TALL

15" TALL

15" TALL

Page: 3

Outside

131/4

131/4

151/2

151/2

Outside

Dimensions (in.)
Capacity
Inside

12 131/2 16.65 L
12 131/2 16.65 L
141/4 15 25.0L
141/4 15 25.0L

Dimensions (in.)
Capacity
Inside

Skid/Case Pack

1,000

1,000

600

599

Skid/Case Pack

AUD-10B

AUD-10S

'
' AUD-10PP

AUD-10P

Black

Stone

Purple

Pewter

10"

10"

10"

10"

10

10

10

10

9 73/4 6L
9 73/4 6L
9 743/4 6L
9 73/4 6L

3,600

3,600

3,600

3,600



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website.  Page: 4
Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Dimensions (in.)
Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

AUD-12B Black 12" 12 103/4 91/2 1091L 2,712
-
' AUD-125S Stone 12" 12 103/4 91/2 109L 2,712
' AUD-12P* Pewter 12" 12 103/4 91/2 10.9L 2,712

Barrel Planters

Dimensions (in.)

Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

' BAR-10.5B Black 101/2" 101/2 91/2 71/2 7L 3,780
' BAR-12B Black 12" 12 10 3/4 81/2 99L 2,940
' BAR-13.5B* Black 131/2" 131/4 113/4 93/4 143L 1,900
' BAR-14B Black 14" 141/4 111/4 10 14.83L 1,620
' BAR-16.5B Black 16.5" 16 1/2 14 3/4 121/4 25.8L 990



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website.  Page: 5

Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Carla Planter

Dimensions (in.)
Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

' CARLA-13B Black 13" 13 113/4 101/4 135L 1,750
i CARLA-13BB* Brushed Bronze 13" 13 113/4 101/4 135L 1,750
i CARLA-13BS* Brushed Silver 13" 13 113/4 101/4 135L 1,750
' CARLA-13P* Pewter 13" 13 113/4 101/4 135L 1,750

Christian Weave Planters

Dimensions (in.)

Capacity Skid/Case Pack

Outside Inside

CHR-13B Black 13" 13 12 91/2 12.07L 1,650

CHR-13BS* Black/Silver 13" 13 12 91/2 12.07L 1,650



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website.  Page: 6
Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Dimensions (in.)
Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

CHR-13P Pewter 13" 13 12 91/2 12.07L 1,650

Cindy Planters

Dimensions (in.)

Capacity Skid/Case Pack

Outside Inside

' CIN-17B Black 17" 171/4 15 12 24.14L 930
' CIN-17P* Pewter 17" 171/4 15 12 24.14L 930
' CIN-21B Black 21" 21 181/2 141/2 476L 452
' CIN-21P* Pewter 21" 21 181/2 141/2 476L 452

Dianne Planter



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website.  Page: 7
Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Dimensions (in.)

Capacity

Skid/Case Pack

DIANNE-15.5B

Laurie Pots

Black

151/2"

Outside

151/2

Outside

Inside

151/4

Dimensions (in.)

Inside

111/2

20.7L

Capacity

1,070

Skid/Case Pack

LAU-6B

LAU-8B

LAU-8P*

LAU-10B

LAU-10S

LAU-10P*

LAU-12B

Black

Black

Pewter

Black

Stone

Pewter

Black

6"

g"

8"

10"

10"

10"

12"

65/8

87/8

87/8

11

11

11

131/4

10

10

10

12

51/8

53/4

53/4

91/2

1L7L

36L

36L

73L

73L

73L

12.7L

10,080

6,625

6,625

3,800

3,800

3,800

2,240



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website.  Page:
Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Dimensions (in.)
Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

i LAU-125 Stone 12" 131/4 12 91/2 1271 2,240
' LAU-12BS* Black/Silver 12" 131/4 12 91/2 1271 2,240
' LAU-12P* Pewter 12" 131/4 12 91/2 1271 2,240
' LAU-14B Black 14" 151/2 14 113/8 2121 1,600
‘— LAU-14S Stone 14" 151/2 14 113/8 2121 1,600
' LAU-14P* Pewter 14" 151/2 14 113/8 21.2L 1,600

Leah Planter

Dimensions (in.)

Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside Height

LEAH-16.5B Black 16.5" 161/2 141/4 101/2 21.1L 1,000

LEAH-16.5P* Pewter 16.5" 16 1/2 141/4 101/2 21.1L 1,000



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website.  Page: 9
Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.

* Special order item

Marina Planter

Dimensions (in.)
Colour

Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside
' MARINA-8.75B Black 8.75" 83/4 83/8 83/4 36L 2,500
' MARINA-8.75P* Pewter 8.75" 83/4 83/8 83/4 36L 2,500
U MARINA-8.75* White 8.75" 83/4 83/8 83/4 36L 2,500

Modena Planter

Dimensions (in.)
Colour

Capacity Skid/Case Pack

Outside Inside

MOD RND-10B Black 10" 10 81/2 8 57L 2,768

' MOD RND-12B Black 12" 12 101/4 91/2 10.1L 1,980

MOD RND-14B Black 14" 14 12 11 163L 1,368



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website.
Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Colour

Page: 10

Dimensions (in.)

Capacity

Skid/Case Pack

MOD RND-16B

Onda Planters

Black

16"

Outside

16

Outside

Inside

14

Dimensions (in.)

Inside

123/4

25.6L

Capacity

852

Skid/Case Pack

ONDAP-9B

ONDAP-11B

ONDAP-13B

ONDAP-15.5BS

ONDAP-15.5B

ONDAP-15.5BB*

ONDAP-15.5P*

Black

Black

Black

Brushed Silver

Black

Brushed Bronze

Pewter

gn

11"

13"

151/2"

151/2"

151/2"

151/2"

111/4

123/4

151/2

151/2

151/2

151/2

10

11

131/2

131/2

131/2

131/2

71/4

83/4

93/4

113/4

113/4

113/4

113/4

4.1L

8.25L

10.79L

19.12L

19.12L

19.12L

19.12L

4,000

2,520

1,740

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. ~ Page: 11
Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Dimensions (in.)
Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

' ONDAP-18B Black 18" 171/2 151/4 131/2 28.81L 618
' ONDAP-18P Pewter 18" 171/2 151/4 131/2 28.81L 618
' ONDAP-20B Black 20" 20 171/4 15 41.08 L 348
' ONDAP-20BS Brushed Silver 20" 20 171/4 15 41.08L

' ONDAP-20BB Brushed Bronze 20" 20 171/4 15 41.08 L 348
' ONDAP-20P* Pewter 20" 20 171/4 15 41.08L 348
' ONDAP-22B Black 22" 22 191/4 161/2 55.41L 312
' ONDAP-22BB* Brushed Bronze 22" 22 191/4 161/2 55.41L 312
' ONDAP-22BS Brushed Silver 22" 22 191/4 161/2 55.41L 312
' ONDAP-22P* Pewter 22" 22 191/4 161/2 55.41L 312



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. ~ Page: 12

Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Ribbed Bell Pots

Dimensions (in.)

Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

' RIB-10B Black 10" 11 10 81/4 73L 3,680
' RIB-10P* Pewter 10" 11 10 81/4 73L 3,680
' RIB-12B Black 12" 13 12 91/2 12.07L 1,900
' RIB-12BS* Black/Silver 12" 13 12 91/2 12.07L 1,900
' RIB-12P* Pewter 12" 13 12 91/2 12.07L 1,900

Ripple Planters

Dimensions (in.)

Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

RIPP-14B Black 14" 14 121/2 101/2 14.73L 1,476



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. ~ Page: 13
Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Dimensions (in.)
Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

RIPP-14P* Pewter 14" 14 121/2 101/2 14.73L 1,476
RIPP-13B* Black 13" 13 12 91/2 125L 1,400
RIPP-13P* Pewter 13" 13 12 91/2 125L 1,400

Wall Planter

Dimensions (in.)

Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

w WALL-14.5PC Peppercorn 145 14.5 13 9 7.23L 40
' WALL-14.5MB Marble 14.5 14.5 13 9 7.23L 40
' WALL-14.5B Black 14.5 14.5 13 9 7.23L 40
‘ WALL-14.5BB Brushed Bronze 14.5 14.5 13 9 7.23L 40
i WALL-14.5BS Brushed Silver 14.5 14.5 13 9 7.23L 40



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. ~ Page: 14
Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Dimensions (in.)

Capacity

Skid/Case Pack

WALL-14.5BR

Watermark Planters

Brushed Red

14.5

Outside Inside

14.5 13

Dimensions (in.)

Qutside Inside

7.23L

Capacity

40

Skid/Case Pack

WATP-12B*

WATP-12P*

Whiskey 1/2 Barrels

Black

Pewter

Colour

12"

12"

121/4 117/8

121/4 117/8

Dimensions (in.)

Outside Inside

10

10

13.36L

13.36L

Capacity

1,848

1,848

Skid/Case Pack

WHISK-130

WHISK-15.50

Oak

Oak

13"

151/2"

13 12172

151/2 15

11L

7L

1,540

882



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website.  Page:
Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Colour

Dimensions (in.)

Capacity

Skid/Case Pack

Outside

WHISK-170 Oak 173/8" 173/8

WHISK-20.50 Oak 201/2" 201/2

Inside

16 3/4

20

10

12

261L

43L

402

238



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. ~ Page: 16

Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

IndeXx

A

Adam Planter 1

Arco Planter 1

Audrey (Cheater) Pots 2

Barrel Planters 3

C

Carla Planter 4
Christian Weave Planters 4
Cindy Planters 5

D

Dianne Planter 5

L

Laurie Pots 6
Leah Planter 7

M

Marina Planter 8
Modena Planter 8

o

Onda Planters 9

R
Ribbed Bell Pots 11
Ripple Planters 11

w

Wall Planter 12
Watermark Planters 13
Whiskey 1/2 Barrels 13



This catalog was generated on March 1, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website.  Page: 17

Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item




