

# Table of Contents

<b>Round Pots &amp; Planters</b> .....	<b>2</b>
--	----------

# Round Pots & Planters

## Adam Planter

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	ADAM-10B	Black	10"	10	9 3/4	9 1/2	9.16 L	1,854
	ADAM-9B	Black	9"	9	8 3/4	9	7.57 L	2,438

## Arco Planter

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	ARCO-15B	Black	15"	15	13 1/4	11 1/2	19.12 L	976
	ARCO-15P*	Pewter	15"	15	13 1/2	11 1/2	19.12 L	976

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	ARCOTALL-13B	Black	13" TALL	13 1/4	12	13 1/2	16.65 L	1,000
	ARCOTALL-13P*	Pewter	13" TALL	13 1/4	12	13 1/2	16.65 L	1,000
	ARCOTALL-15B	Black	15" TALL	15 1/2	14 1/4	15	25.0 L	600
	ARCOTALL-15P*	Pewter	15" TALL	15 1/2	14 1/4	15	25.0 L	599

## Audrey (Cheater) Pots

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	AUD-10B	Black	10"	10	9	7 3/4	6 L	3,600
	AUD-10S	Stone	10"	10	9	7 3/4	6 L	3,600
	AUD-10PP	Purple	10"	10	9	7 3/4	6 L	3,600
	AUD-10P	Pewter	10"	10	9	7 3/4	6 L	3,600

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	AUD-12B	Black	12"	12	10 3/4	9 1/2	10.9 L	2,712
	AUD-12S	Stone	12"	12	10 3/4	9 1/2	10.9 L	2,712
	AUD-12P*	Pewter	12"	12	10 3/4	9 1/2	10.9 L	2,712

## Barrel Planters

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	BAR-10.5B	Black	10 1/2"	10 1/2	9 1/2	7 1/2	7 L	3,780
	BAR-12B	Black	12"	12	10 3/4	8 1/2	9.9 L	2,940
	BAR-13.5B*	Black	13 1/2"	13 1/4	11 3/4	9 3/4	14.3 L	1,900
	BAR-14B	Black	14"	14 1/4	11 1/4	10	14.83 L	1,620
	BAR-16.5B	Black	16.5"	16 1/2	14 3/4	12 1/4	25.8 L	990

## Carla Planter

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	CARLA-13B	Black	13"	13	11 3/4	10 1/4	13.5 L	1,750
	CARLA-13BB*	Brushed Bronze	13"	13	11 3/4	10 1/4	13.5 L	1,750
	CARLA-13BS*	Brushed Silver	13"	13	11 3/4	10 1/4	13.5 L	1,750
	CARLA-13P*	Pewter	13"	13	11 3/4	10 1/4	13.5 L	1,750

## Christian Weave Planters

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	CHR-13B	Black	13"	13	12	9 1/2	12.07 L	1,650
	CHR-13BS*	Black/Silver	13"	13	12	9 1/2	12.07 L	1,650

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	CHR-13P	Pewter	13"	13	12	9 1/2	12.07 L	1,650

## Cindy Planters

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	CIN-17B	Black	17"	17 1/4	15	12	24.14 L	930
	CIN-17P*	Pewter	17"	17 1/4	15	12	24.14 L	930
	CIN-21B	Black	21"	21	18 1/2	14 1/2	47.6 L	452
	CIN-21P*	Pewter	21"	21	18 1/2	14 1/2	47.6 L	452

## Dianne Planter

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	DIANNE-15.5B	Black	15 1/2"	15 1/2	15 1/4	11 1/2	20.7 L	1,070

## Laurie Pots

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	LAU-6B	Black	6"	6 5/8	6	5 1/8	1.7 L	10,080
	LAU-8B	Black	8"	8 7/8	8	5 3/4	3.6 L	6,625
	LAU-8P*	Pewter	8"	8 7/8	8	5 3/4	3.6 L	6,625
	LAU-10B	Black	10"	11	10	8	7.3 L	3,800
	LAU-10S	Stone	10"	11	10	8	7.3 L	3,800
	LAU-10P*	Pewter	10"	11	10	8	7.3 L	3,800
	LAU-12B	Black	12"	13 1/4	12	9 1/2	12.7 L	2,240

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	LAU-12S	Stone	12"	13 1/4	12	9 1/2	12.7 L	2,240
	LAU-12BS*	Black/Silver	12"	13 1/4	12	9 1/2	12.7 L	2,240
	LAU-12P*	Pewter	12"	13 1/4	12	9 1/2	12.7 L	2,240
	LAU-14B	Black	14"	15 1/2	14	11 3/8	21.2 L	1,600
	LAU-14S	Stone	14"	15 1/2	14	11 3/8	21.2 L	1,600
	LAU-14P*	Pewter	14"	15 1/2	14	11 3/8	21.2 L	1,600

## Leah Planter

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	LEAH-16.5B	Black	16.5"	16 1/2	14 1/4	10 1/2	21.1 L	1,000
	LEAH-16.5P*	Pewter	16.5"	16 1/2	14 1/4	10 1/2	21.1 L	1,000

## Marina Planter

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	MARINA-8.75B	Black	8.75"	8 3/4	8 3/8	8 3/4	3.6 L	2,500
	MARINA-8.75P*	Pewter	8.75"	8 3/4	8 3/8	8 3/4	3.6 L	2,500
	MARINA-8.75*	White	8.75"	8 3/4	8 3/8	8 3/4	3.6 L	2,500

## Modena Planter

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	MOD RND-10B	Black	10"	10	8 1/2	8	5.7 L	2,768
	MOD RND-12B	Black	12"	12	10 1/4	9 1/2	10.1 L	1,980
	MOD RND-14B	Black	14"	14	12	11	16.3 L	1,368

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	MOD RND-16B	Black	16"	16	14	12 3/4	25.6 L	852

## Onda Planters

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	ONDAP-9B	Black	9"	9	8	7 1/4	4.1 L	4,000
	ONDAP-11B	Black	11"	11 1/4	10	8 3/4	8.25 L	2,520
	ONDAP-13B	Black	13"	12 3/4	11	9 3/4	10.79 L	1,740
	ONDAP-15.5BS	Brushed Silver	15 1/2"	15 1/2	13 1/2	11 3/4	19.12 L	1,000
	ONDAP-15.5B	Black	15 1/2"	15 1/2	13 1/2	11 3/4	19.12 L	1,000
	ONDAP-15.5BB*	Brushed Bronze	15 1/2"	15 1/2	13 1/2	11 3/4	19.12 L	1,000
	ONDAP-15.5P*	Pewter	15 1/2"	15 1/2	13 1/2	11 3/4	19.12 L	1,000

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	ONDAP-18B	Black	18"	17 1/2	15 1/4	13 1/2	28.81 L	618
	ONDAP-18P	Pewter	18"	17 1/2	15 1/4	13 1/2	28.81 L	618
	ONDAP-20B	Black	20"	20	17 1/4	15	41.08 L	348
	ONDAP-20BS	Brushed Silver	20"	20	17 1/4	15	41.08 L	348
	ONDAP-20BB	Brushed Bronze	20"	20	17 1/4	15	41.08 L	348
	ONDAP-20P*	Pewter	20"	20	17 1/4	15	41.08 L	348
	ONDAP-22B	Black	22"	22	19 1/4	16 1/2	55.41 L	312
	ONDAP-22BB*	Brushed Bronze	22"	22	19 1/4	16 1/2	55.41 L	312
	ONDAP-22BS	Brushed Silver	22"	22	19 1/4	16 1/2	55.41 L	312
	ONDAP-22P*	Pewter	22"	22	19 1/4	16 1/2	55.41 L	312

## Ribbed Bell Pots

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	RIB-10B	Black	10"	11	10	8 1/4	7.3 L	3,680
	RIB-10P*	Pewter	10"	11	10	8 1/4	7.3 L	3,680
	RIB-12B	Black	12"	13	12	9 1/2	12.07 L	1,900
	RIB-12BS*	Black/Silver	12"	13	12	9 1/2	12.07 L	1,900
	RIB-12P*	Pewter	12"	13	12	9 1/2	12.07 L	1,900

## Ripple Planters

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	RIPP-14B	Black	14"	14	12 1/2	10 1/2	14.73 L	1,476

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	RIPP-14P*	Pewter	14"	14	12 1/2	10 1/2	14.73 L	1,476
	RIPP-13B*	Black	13"	13	12	9 1/2	12.5 L	1,400
	RIPP-13P*	Pewter	13"	13	12	9 1/2	12.5 L	1,400

## Wall Planter

Image	SKU	Colour	size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	WALL-14.5PC	Peppercorn	14.5	14.5	13	9	7.23 L	40
	WALL-14.5MB	Marble	14.5	14.5	13	9	7.23 L	40
	WALL-14.5B	Black	14.5	14.5	13	9	7.23 L	40
	WALL-14.5BB	Brushed Bronze	14.5	14.5	13	9	7.23 L	40
	WALL-14.5BS	Brushed Silver	14.5	14.5	13	9	7.23 L	40

Image	SKU	Colour	size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	WALL-14.5BR	Brushed Red	14.5	14.5	13	9	7.23 L	40

## Watermark Planters

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	WATP-12B*	Black	12"	12 1/4	11 7/8	10	13.36 L	1,848
	WATP-12P*	Pewter	12"	12 1/4	11 7/8	10	13.36 L	1,848

## Whiskey 1/2 Barrels

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	WHISK-130	Oak	13"	13	12 1/2	8	11 L	1,540
	WHISK-15.50	Oak	15 1/2"	15 1/2	15	9	17 L	882

Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.

\* Special order item

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)		Height	Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside			
	WHISK-170	Oak	17 3/8"	17 3/8	16 3/4	10	26 L	402
	WHISK-20.50	Oak	20 1/2"	20 1/2	20	12	43 L	238

# Index

## A

Adam Planter 1  
Arco Planter 1  
Audrey (Cheater) Pots 2

## B

Barrel Planters 3

## C

Carla Planter 4  
Christian Weave Planters 4  
Cindy Planters 5

## D

Dianne Planter 5

## L

Laurie Pots 6  
Leah Planter 7

## M

Marina Planter 8  
Modena Planter 8

## O

Onda Planters 9

## R

Ribbed Bell Pots 11  
Ripple Planters 11

## W

Wall Planter 12  
Watermark Planters 13  
Whiskey 1/2 Barrels 13

Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.

\* Special order item